
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B20-505

Tue, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Shvets T.D.  ДОТ
Thu, 17 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  Korotkova M.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Analytical Geometry  Mustyatsa S.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  Shvedenko S.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Okorokov V.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of programming in Python  Zubavlenko V.I.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Analytical Geometry  Mustyatsa S.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Okorokov V.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practicum Project  Kogos K.G., Lebedev F.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Shvedenko S.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Computers and Peripherals  Kuzminova A.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 11:00 — 15:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Shvedenko S.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 11:00 — 15:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Trifonenkov V.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  Korotkova M.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Korolev N.A., Dudkina T.D., Rezvanov R.R.,

Bogdanov A.A., Okorokov V.A., Gandurin Y.N., Nurusheva M.B.  ДОТ


